

CS 557/22  
ANKUR JAIN Vs. GAURAV SHARMA

18.02.2025

**Advocates are abstaining from work today.**

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **06.05.2025**.

(Hem Singh)  
District Judge-01  
East/KKD Court/Delhi/18.02.2025