

CS 557/22
ANKUR JAIN Vs. GAURAV SHARMA

06.05.2025

Present: Sh. Mehul Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Bhawani Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **08.05.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/06.05.2025